
From: Adams, Marcia <madams@oed.sc.gov>
To: bbolen@jcsarchitects.com <bbolen@jcsarchitects.com>

dannymerck@pickens.k12.sc.us <dannymerck@pickens.k12.sc.us>
Pamela.lackey@att.com <Pamela.lackey@att.com>
Sutton, Richard <rsutton@che.sc.gov>
williamsonj@sctechsystem.edu <williamsonj@sctechsystem.edu>
Scott English <SEnglish@ed.sc.gov>

CC: Barton, Melanie <mbarton@eoc.sc.gov>
Yow, Dana <danay@eoc.sc.gov>
Jones, Elizabeth Ann (EJones@ed.sc.gov) <EJones@ed.sc.gov>
Singleton, Delbert <delbert@oed.sc.gov>
Evans, Jason <jevans@mmo.sc.gov>
Stevens, John <jrstevens@mmo.sc.gov>
Avant, David <davant@oed.sc.gov>

Date: 6/30/2014 7:02:02 PM
Subject: RFP

The RFP has been posted.  I will be in touch soon to ask for recommendations for the evaluation panel.  Thanks for 
your help.
 
http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/solicitationAttachment.do?solicitnumber=5400008105
 
 
Marcia
 

Marcia S. Adams
Executive Director|SC Budget & Control Board
1200 Senate Street | Columbia, SC 29201 | Office: (803) 734-2320
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